
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

St.Nr.  

518 

9 

61 

888 

134 

199 

18 

23 

70 

209 

153 

98 

56 

Name 

Nick Heindl 

Maximilian Weber 

Tristan Stadlbauer 

Fynn Russ 

Christopher Lösel 

Tobias Blaschke 

Leon Meyer 

Hannes Kolb 

Sebastian Aubaret 

Leo Sippel 

Max Meyer 

Paul Steinke 

Mara Lutz 

Nat  

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Wohnort  

Niederneuching 

Neuching 

Hilpolstein 

Altdorf 

Lisberg-Trab 

Leinburg 

Offenhausen 

Marktzeuln 

Diepersdorf 

Zirndorf 

Allersberg 

E b ers d o rf-Fro h n lac h  

Murrhardt 

Lizenz  

J1161281 

J1168989 

C1182248 

C1173369 

J1170646 

C1176024 

C1181694 

C1174515 

C1175316 

J1179172 

C1185710 

J1174283 

Bewerber/Team  

OFFROADZENTRALE 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

BK-Racing 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

Motorrad Meyer Racing 

Marke  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Runden  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

1 

Gesamtzeit  

12:28.882 

12:52.802 

13:45.526 

13:50.996 

14:10.486 

13:16.395 

13:38.726 

13:49.078 

14:34.604 

14:34.975 

12:40.065 

13:38.196 

2:30.611 

Abstand  

23.920 

52.724 

5.470 

19.490 

1 Runde 

22.331 

10.352 

45.526 

0.371 

1 Runde 

58.131 

4 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:48.413 

1:52.908 

1:57.220 

1:52.829 

1:56.131 

2:15.579 

2:17.040 

2:09.088 

2:21.657 

2:08.931 

2:00.604 

2:41.228 

Beste Geschw.  

29,886 

28,696 

27,640 

28,716 

27,900 

23,898 

23,643 

25,099 

22,872 

25,130 

26,865 

20,096 

- 

Punkte  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 
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Rennleiter:                                 Sportkommissar:                                 Zeitnahme:                      Aushang:         Uhr

V1 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup AMC Zirndorf 
[2] Schüler B 

(vorläufiges) Endergebnis Rennen 2 

Rennen (10:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:12:53 

AMC Zirndorf 0,900 km 

04.05.2019 16:06 

 
Reg.-Nr. 087/2019

 ADAC "Wallenstein" Motocross Zirndorf
04./05. Mai 2019

1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC


